
 Florida Quarter Horse Association 

 Member Standings 
 December 31, 2024 
 Class Horse First Name Last Name #Judges Points 
  

TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 
 POCO GOLD 22 PAMELA SCHIELD 2 2 
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES 
 NO ROAN FOR YOU WENDY CAPITO- ZERMENO 8 12 
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES 
 SOMETHINGCOOL KIMBERLY CLARK 8 8 
 HONEY N THE ROCK LIORA MAAYAN HIRSCHMANN 4 4 
 

AGED MARES 
 MS E EXQUISITE DUWAYNE A KUTZ 16 76 
 RETOUCHED LORI OLSON 8 22 
 MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND ALEXANDRA PAYNE 4 13 
 THEGOODBARCONNECTION JOSHUA R WAGNER 4 9 
 SENSATIONAL PRESENCE MAKAYLA E WAGNER 4 9 
 NOTA MOMENT TOO SOON ROBERTA OLSSON 4 7 
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS 
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 4 38 
  

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KEN HOFFMAN 18 42 
  

AGED GELDINGS 
 FG EMPIRE JOSEPH MAENZA 8 26 
 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE MONICA YEOMAN 2 4 
  

WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 ZANE GRAY ISABELLA AGLIANO 10 33 
 RANGE IS GOOD TO KNO VICTORIA RALEIGH 10 25 
 NATURALLY WONDERFUL ADDISON HARR 10 22 
 MY MOXIE MAN CHESTER PRINCE 4 17 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 7 12 
 UF A REASON TO MOVE JOELY W DELVECCHIO 2 5 
  

RANCH TRAIL 
 CUSTOM BUDDY MARANDA RICKMAN 6 82 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 8 57 

 CC MAX A MILLION DEBBIE KUFFER 10 34 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 9 27 
 LIL RED PEPPER 177 LLC 177 PERFORMANCE  2 4 
 CHOCO LATTE LENA LLC 177 PERFORMANCE  2 2 

   
WORKING WESTERN RAIL 
 CC MAX A MILLION DEBBIE KUFFER 6 45 
 CUSTOM BUDDY MARANDA RICKMAN 3 31 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 5 25 
 CUSTOM HICKORY CHIC ROSEMAY MANZANO 2 10 
 NITE TIME AFFAIR ROSEMAY MANZANO 2 10 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 2 9 
 NU HOT CHICK DANA BUNCH 2 6 
 BLAZING HOT MOVES JAYE E COOKE 2 4 



 STYLISH IN BLUE MICKI LANEY 2 4 
 THEGOODBARCONNECTION JOSHUA R WAGNER 2 2 
 TF STAR BUCK HOLLY JACOBSON 2 2

    
WESTERN RIDING 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 8 25 
 

WESTERN RIDING - GREEN 
 SCANDALESS HAYLEE  MARTIN 18 107 
 THREE POINT WON FOUR NATHALIE MATHERS 12 18 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 12 6 

 
TRAIL - GREEN 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 22 127 

 MR FLATLINED TAMARA BROWN-MULHEARN 16 105 
 SOUTHERN RIP KAREN G NICHOLS 30 99 
 BORN TO BE KISSED MARSHA AVERA 8 91 
 CERTAINLY LOOKIN LINDA LANDIS 16 46 
 SHES N CONTROL JULIE MAENZA 6 38 
 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE MONICA YEOMAN 2 28 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 20 26 
 SHES N CONTROL JULIE MAENZA 2 17 
 KUSTOM MADE MEGAN M HAWKINS 12 16 

 
 JUNIOR TRAIL 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 12 66 
 HEZA SLOW BURN CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER 8 32 
 HEY LOOK MA I MADEIT ERIKA STETZER 6 18 
 THREE POINT WON FOUR NATHALIE MATHERS 18 18 

 SOUTHERN RIP KAREN G NICHOLS 4 12 
 

SENIOR TRAIL 
 HEZ ALL BATT KELLY  WIETSMA 8 114 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 12 66 
 A BLAZING LOPER AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 8 63 

 MADE BY THE MOONLITE MADALINE CRAWFORD 12 51 
 BORN TO BE KISSED MARSHA AVERA 8 32 

 ARMANI ASSETS MEGAN M HAWKINS 2 24 
 IMA BLAZING HOT CHIP PATRICIA L C LEVISON 2 10 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 6 6

  
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - GREEN 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KEN HOFFMAN 6 47 
 FANCYDONTLETMEDOWWN JOHN MCNICHOL 4 40 
 SHES N CONTROL JULIE MAENZA 4 13 
 BIBIDY BOBIDY BOO MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 4 10 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 6 8 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 2 8 
 SPIN DA BOTTLE GALE REMINGTON 4 4 
 

 

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 BIBIDY BOBIDY BOO MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 4 16 
 FANCYDONTLETMEDOWWN JOHN MCNICHOL 4 7 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KEN HOFFMAN 2 4 
 

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 22 97 
 MADE MIGHTY COOL PATRICIA ZINKHANN 8 68 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 6 9 



 SPIN DA BOTTLE GALE REMINGTON 2 6 
 

RANCH RIDING 
 CHOCO LATTE LENA LLC 177 PERFORMANCE  6 11 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 2 6 
 STYLISH IN BLUE MICKI LANEY 2 4 
 

RANCH RIDING - GREEN 
 CC MAX A MILLION DEBBIE KUFFER 24 130 

 SHOWTIMES SPOOK SARAH MCMAHON 16 122 
 DUNNIT THIS WAY KAYLEE MUGLACH 8 56 
 SILVERANDSMOKE DEBBIE KUFFER 6 42 

 CUSTOM BUDDY MARANDA RICKMAN 4 35 
 SHOWTIMES SPOOK SARAH MCMAHON 4 27 
 GUNNAFOOLYA SARAH MCMAHON 4 18 
 BAMN BAM SARAH MCMAHON 4 12 
 BLAZING HOT MOVES JAYE E COOKE 2 9 

 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 7 6 
 THEGOODBARCONNECTION JOSHUA R WAGNER 10 8 
 LIL RED PEPPER 177 LLC 177 PERFORMANCE  2 8 
 SHINEY JUICE HOLLY JACOBSON 2 2 
 TF STAR BUCK HOLLY JACOBSON 2 2
  

 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - GREEN 
 BOOZE KRUZE KELLEY CHRISTY 8 85 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KEN HOFFMAN 10 56 
 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE MONICA YEOMAN 5 15 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 4 10 
 MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND ALEXANDRA PAYNE 6 9 
 CHICKS DIG PEARLS KATHERINE SCOTT 2 6 
 SENSATIONAL PRESENCE MAKAYLA E WAGNER 2 6 
 HOT HIPPY CHICK KATHY HENDRIX 2 5 
 HONEY N THE ROCK LIORA MAAYAN HIRSCHMANN 4 3 
 HEZ WILLY NATURAL JEANNE NORCROSS 2 2 
 

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 BLOO HOO GALE REMINGTON 20 49 
 MY DADDYS BROKE KATHRYN K TURNER 12 42 

 CHICKS DIG PEARLS KATHERINE SCOTT 4 9 

 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KEN HOFFMAN 2 3 
 

SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 A BLAZING LOPER AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 4 17 
 THE AL CAPONE MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 4 10 

 UF EXTREMELYHOTDREAM REBECCA BRIDEGROOM 4 5 
  

WORKING HUNTER - 1ST YEAR (GREEN) 
 RANGE IS GOOD TO KNO VICTORIA RALEIGH 8 48 
 UF A REASON TO MOVE JOELY W DELVECCHIO 18 22 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 11 10

  
 

WORKING HUNTER -  2ND YEAR (PROGRESSIVE) 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 6 27 
  

JUNIOR WORKING HUNTER 
 RANGE IS GOOD TO KNO VICTORIA RALEIGH 11 44 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 11 30 
 NATURALLY WONDERFUL ADDISON HARR 4 4 
 



SENIOR WORKING HUNTER 
 ZANE GRAY ISABELLA AGLIANO 16 92 
 PRETTY GOOD PAYBACK ADDISON HARR 1 10 
  

HUNTER HACK - GREEN 
 RANGE IS GOOD TO KNO VICTORIA RALEIGH 11 105 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 11 87 
 NATURALLY WONDERFUL ADDISON HARR 11 82 
 SENSATIONAL PRESENCE MAKAYLA E WAGNER 9 25 
 UF A REASON TO MOVE JOELY W DELVECCHIO 5 4 
 

JUNIOR HUNTER HACK 
 RANGE IS GOOD TO KNO VICTORIA RALEIGH 8 63 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 11 62 
 NATURALLY WONDERFUL ADDISON HARR 5 50 
 MY MOXIE MAN CHESTER PRINCE 5 18 
  

SENIOR HUNTER HACK 
 PRETTY GOOD PAYBACK ADDISON HARR 7 29 
 ZANE GRAY ISABELLA AGLIANO 11 25 
 UF A REASON TO MOVE JOELY W DELVECCHIO 2 10 
  

PLEASURE DRIVING 
 THE AL CAPONE MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 2 2 
  

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 
 LINDA MADE ME LISTEN BRANDY  HALLADAY 10 113 
 SPIN DA BOTTLE GALE REMINGTON 4 50 
 BORN TO BE KISSED MARSHA AVERA 8 26 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 4 24 
 BLAZING HOT MOVES JAYE E COOKE 6 23 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 12 13 
 CHICKS DIG PEARLS KATHERINE SCOTT 4 13 
 ISLE BE THE BEST LIZ HARRIS 2 7 
 BIBIDY BOBIDY BOO MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 4 5 
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 
 HEZA SLOW BURN CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER 14 101 
 BLOO HOO GALE REMINGTON 16 69 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KEN HOFFMAN 12 53 
 HOT LITTLE LOPER BROOKLYN GRESSANI 6 16 
 THE BOOMBOX BLUES ASHLEY MCILWAINE 4 15 
 UF EXTREMELYHOTDREAM REBECCA BRIDEGROOM 4 10 
 MY DADDYS BROKE KATHRYN K TURNER 4 6 
 A BLAZING LOPER AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 4 6 
 

VRH RANCH RIDING 
 CUSTOM BUDDY MARANDA RICKMAN 6 59 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 9 30 
 CC MAX A MILLION DEBBIE KUFFER 6 21 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 2 18 
 LIL RED PEPPER 177 LLC 177 PERFORMANCE  2 14 
 PEPPED OUT DUALLY TRENT FERREIR 1 3 
 

VRH RANCH TRAIL 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 9 91 
 CUSTOM BUDDY MARANDA RICKMAN 6 54 
 CC MAX A MILLION DEBBIE KUFFER 6 31 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 2 16 
 LIL RED PEPPER 177 LLC 177 PERFORMANCE  2 14 
 PEPPED OUT DUALLY TRENT FERREIR 1 4 



  

VRH RANCH CUTTING 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 3 18 
 CHICYS LUCKY LAD PAIGE FARR 2 16 
 METALLIC BLAZE TIFFANY STRATTON 1 6 
 PEPPED OUT DUALLY TRENT FERREIR 1 4 
 SUNSETS TIFFANY STRATTON 1 1 
  

VRH WORKING RANCH HORSE 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 3 14 
 PEPPED OUT DUALLY TRENT FERREIR 1 6 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 2 5 
 

VRH RANCH REINING 
 SUNSETS TIFFANY STRATTON 1 6 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 1 5 
 LIL DUAL METALLIC JEANIE PRESLER-PEPPER 1 2 
 

VRH RANCH CONFORMATION 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 9 33 
 CUSTOM BUDDY MARANDA RICKMAN 6 20 
 CC MAX A MILLION DEBBIE KUFFER 3 20 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 1 1 


